tecal portable dri-block® calibrators
6
Tecal S and H range Dri-Block Calibrator
This range of  temperature calibrators is ideal for calibrating temperature sensors used in the
food and pharmaceutical industries in addition to calibrating any sensors used in the temperature
range outlined in the specifications below.
S Version: Set required Temperature and Calibrate
H Version: Set required Temperature and Calibrate; also programmable for switch test and ramp

achieved.
2At 100°C
Ordering Information
Product Model Voltage Hz Watts Net
Code     Weight (kg)
FDB140SD  TECAL 140S 230V 50/60  400 13.5
FDB140SP  TECAL 140S 120V  50/60  400 13.5
FDB140SY  TECAL 140S  100V  50/60  400  13.5
FDB140HD TECAL 140H 230V  50/60  400 14.0
FDB140HP  TECAL 140H 120V  50/60  400 14.0
FDB140HY TECAL 140H 100V  50/60  400 14.0
Accessories
FCALCASE        Hard Carry case for Tecal H and S models                      8.6kg
140H
See page 9 for full range of inserts available.